
                          Planning & Zoning Commission and City Council Meetings  
2026 

 

City Hall closed on Thursday, January 1 in observance of New Year’s Day Holiday. 

 

 

February 

02/03/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting 

02/09/26 (Mon) P&Z Commission Meeting Meeting 

02/10/26 (Tue) City Council City-wide Bus Tour Event 

02/17/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting 

02/21/26 (Sat) Board/Commission Banquet Event 

02/23/26 (Mon) P&Z Commission Meeting Meeting 

02/24/26 (Tue) Strategic Planning Session Event 

 

 

March 

03/03/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting 

03/09/26 (Mon) P&Z Commission Meeting Meeting 

03/17/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting 

03/23/26 (Mon) P&Z Commission Meeting Meeting 

February 2026 

Su   M    Tu    W    Th    F    Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

       

 

March 2026 

Su M  Tu W  Th F Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       

 

January 2026 

Su   M    Tu    W    Th    F    Sa 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

January 

01/01/26 (Thur) New Year's Day Holiday 

01/06/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting 

01/12/26 (Mon) P&Z Commission Meeting Meeting 

01/13/26 (Tue) Joint CC/Board Chair Meeting (5:00pm)  Board Meeting 

01/20/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting 

01/26/26 (Mon) P&Z Commission Meeting Meeting 

01/27/26 (Tue) State of the City Meeting (6:00pm)  Event 

 



 
 

 

                                                              City Hall closed on Monday, May 25 in observance of Memorial Day. 

 

June 

06/02/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting 

06/08/26 (Mon) City Council/P&Z Commission Joint Meeting Joint Meeting 

06/16/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting 

06/22/26 (Mon) P&Z Commission Meeting Meeting 

 

April 2026 

Su M  Tu W  Th F Sa 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

 

June 2026 

Su   M    Tu    W    Th    F    Sa 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

 

May 2026 

Su   M    Tu    W    Th    F    Sa 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

 

May 

05/05/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting 

05/11/26 (Mon) P&Z Commission Meeting Meeting 

05/12/26 (Tue) Special Council Meeting/Board Workshop Event 

05/14/26 (Thu) New Councilmember Orientation Event 

05/19/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting 

05/25/26 (Mon) Memorial Day Holiday 

One P&Z meeting this month due to Memorial Day Holiday. 

 

 

CCu 

April 

04/03/26 (Fri) Good Friday Holiday 

04/07/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting 

04/13/26 (Mon) P&Z Commission Meeting Meeting 

04/21/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting 

04/27/26 (Mon) P&Z Commission Meeting Meeting 

City Hall closed on Friday, April 1 in observance of Good Friday. 



 

 
 

 

September 

09/01/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting 

09/07/26 (Tue) Labor Day Holiday 

09/14/26 (Mon) P&Z Commission Meeting Meeting 

09/15/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting 

09/28/26 (Mon) P&Z Commission Meeting Meeting 

09/29/26 (Mon) City Council Proposed Budget Meeting if Needed Meeting 

July 2026 

Su   M    Tu    W    Th    F    Sa 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

 

July 

07/04/26 (Sat) Independence Day Holiday 

07/07/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting/Budget Workshop Meeting 

07/13/26 (Mon) P&Z Commission Meeting Meeting 

07/14/26 (Tue) Joint CC/Board Chair Meeting (5:00 pm)  Board Meeting 

07/21/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting  Meeting 

07/27/26 (Mon) P&Z Commission Meeting Meeting 

 

September 2026 

Su   M    Tu    W    Th    F    Sa 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

 

August 2026 

Su   M    Tu    W    Th    F    Sa 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      

 

August 

08/04/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting 

08/10/26 (Mon) P&Z Commission Meeting Meeting 

08/18/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting 

08/24/26 (Mon) P&Z Commission Meeting Meeting 

08/25/26 (Tue) Budget Townhall (6:00pm)  Event 

 



 

October 

10/06/26 (Tue) National Night Out/Public Safety Day Event 

10/07/26 (Wed) City Council Meeting  Meeting 

10/12/26 (Mon) P&Z Commission Meeting Meeting 

10/20/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting 

10/26/26 (Mon) P&Z Commission Meeting Meeting 

                                                                    1st City Council Meeting this month shifted due to National Night Out.  

 

November 

11/03/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting 

11/09/26 (Mon) P&Z Commission Meeting Meeting 

11/17/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting 

11/26/26 (Thurs) Thanksgiving Holiday 

11/27/26 (Fri) Thanksgiving Holiday 

One P&Z Commission meeting this month due to Thanksgiving Holiday. 

City Hall closed on Thursday, November 26 and Friday, November 27 in observance 

of Thanksgiving Holiday. 

 

 

December 

12/01/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting 

12/14/26 (Mon) P&Z Commission Meeting Meeting 

12/15/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting 

12/24/26 (Thurs) 

12/25/26 (Fri) 

Christmas Eve 

Christmas Day 

Holiday 

Holiday 

One P&Z Commission meeting this month due to Christmas Holiday. 

P&Z Commission update to City Council: Tuesday, December 1. 

City Hall closed on Thursday, December 24 and Friday, December 25 in observance 

of Christmas Holiday. 

 

October 2026 

Su   M    Tu    W    Th    F    Sa 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

November 2026 

Su   M    Tu    W    Th    F    Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

 

December 2026 

Su   M    Tu    W    Th    F    Sa 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

 


